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	Success%
	Term
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2012 Summer
	2012 Fall
	2013 Spring
	2013 Summer
	2013 Fall
	2014 Spring
	2014 Summer
	2014 Fall
	2015 Spring

	Total
	71.60%
	66.49%
	65.00%
	72.06%
	64.37%
	65.10%
	70.72%
	64.66%
	65.10%
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Required Goals
Student Performance and Outcomes

Successful Course

Completion (Datamart)  Annual percentage of credit course enroliments where student earned a grade of C or better (Goal should be set as rate)

67.0 64.5 63.9 65.3 63.9 63.7 60.8





